Race Date
May 23, 2018
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Name
Adam Weddington
Andrew Frommer
Robert Swanwick

Sean Thrasher
Dave Vess

Roy Cheeks

Rick Blaisdell
Cabell Greenwood
Don Brinkley
Melissa Spaid-Decker
Sean Fao

Kelly Ryan
Rebecca Pauly
Kelsey Marotta

106
190
216
194
223
174
168
146
110
126
193
222
221
129

38

MMTC Run-Bike-Run Series: Race 2

Results by Overland Timing https://overlandtiming.com/
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Overall Results

Run-Bike-Run

Trans 1 ---—- - Bike

Time Pace Rnk Time
0:28.5 1 26:49.5
0:16.2 2 27342
0:42.1 5 29:46.0
0:52.8 9 31:06.8
0:33.3 3  29:05.3
0:25.0 4  29:06.4
0:32.1 7 30:31.3
0:23.5 6 30:27.2
0:40.8 8 30:39.0
1:26.9 10 35:18.9
0:43.2 11 35:42.9
0:40.5 12 36:34.2
0:40.1 14 39:14.9
1:18.1 13 38:27.7
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Run2 - Total

Time Pace Time
14:06.4 6:43 55:30.6
15:57.5 7:36 57:21.2
13:46.7 6:33 58:46.3
15:33.5 7:24 1:00:45.9
16:01.0 7:38 1:00:58.1
18:146 8:41 1:03:08.4
16:07.6  7:40 1:04:245
17:42.9 8:26 1:05:47.8
17:34.8 8:22 1:07:04.4
16:20.9 7:47 1:09:48.4
17:13.1 8:12 1:12:37.7
19:38.1  9:21 1:13:51.8
19:06.0 9:06 1:18:01.7
19:06.2 9:06 1:19:55.9
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